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Name: _________________

Assignment: ____________
	Objectives 
	Low Performance 
	Below Average 
	Average 
	Above Average 
	Exemplary Performance 
	Earned
Points 

	Preparation
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
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	Practicality
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	[image: image2.png]




	Innovation/Creativity
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
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	Engagement:
Of Audience

In Audience
	2

2
	4

4
	6

6
	8

8
	10

10
	

	Overall 
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	

	TOTAL
	
	
	
	
	             /60
	


Comments:
